NCAA Norman Regi

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club

orman,
2022 NCAA Norman Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

onal

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Auburn 280 276
2 Oklahoma 277 285
T3 Texas 282 286
T3 Ole Miss 287 281
5 Utah 280 292
6 South Carolina 278 295
7 Louisville 297 284
8 San Diego State 290 293
T9 Kansas State 302 288
T9 Missouri 294 296
11  Kent State 307 293
12 UT - Martin 296 306
13 Rider 304 311
finish top 20 players  school
Travis Vick Texas 67
J.M. Butler Auburn 66
Brendan Valdes  Auburn 69
Jackson Suber Ole Miss 70
Blake Tomlinson Utah 69
Javier Barcos Utah 69
Drew Goodman  Oklahoma 67
Evan Brown Ole Miss 74
Chris Francoeur Louisville 71
Chris Gotterup Oklahoma 70
Evans Lewis South Carolina 70
Logan
Mc%llister Oklahoma 71
Sam Murphy * Louisiana Tech 71
Tim Tillmanns Kansas State 74
Patrick Welch Oklahoma 69
Carson Bacha Auburn 73
Yu Ta Tsai Missouri 76
Alex Vogelsong  Auburn 73
Nathan Franks South Carolina 72
Johnny Keefer *  Baylor 69
Mac McClear * lowa 74
Mason Nome Texas 72

556 -20
562 -14
568 -8
568 -8
572 -4
573 -3
581 +5
583 +7
500 +14
590 +14
600 +24
602 +26
615 +39
scores

67 134
69 135
68 137
68 138
70 139
71 140
73 140
67 141
70 141
71 141
71141
70 141
70 141
67 141
72 141
69 142
67 143
70 143
72 144
75 144
70 144
72 144
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NCAA Norman Regional

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club

Norman, OK

2022 NCAA Norman Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

Team

Auburn 280
Oklahoma 277
Texas 282
Ole Miss 287
Utah 280
South Carolina 278
Louisville 297

San Diego State 290
Kansas State 302

Missouri 294
Kent State 307
UT - Martin 296
Rider 304

276
285
286
281
292
295
284
293
288
296
293
306
311

Scores

556
562
568
568
572
573
581
583
590
590
600
602
615

+14
+14
+24
+26
+39
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Start

T3

T1

T5
T11

T5

T3

T5
T18
T11
T11

T5
T39
T39
T18
T18
T30
T30
T53
T23
T23
T45
T39

T5
T30
T11
T45
T23
T39

T1

T5
T23
T18
T11
T23
T23
T30
T61
T18
T61
T45
T39
T61
T23
T30

T61

Finish

a b~ wN -

T6

T6

T8

T8

T8

T8

T8

T8

T8

T8

16
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T33
T33
T33
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T43
T43

T43

Player

Travis Vick

J.M. Butler
Brendan Valdes
Jackson Suber
Blake Tomlinson
Drew Goodman
Javier Barcos
Logan McAllister
Evans Lewis
Chris Gotterup
Patrick Welch
Evan Brown
Tim Tillmanns
Chris Francoeur
Sam Murphy *
Carson Bacha
Alex Vogelsong
Yu Ta Tsai
Nathan Franks
Mason Nome
Jiri Zuska

Mac McClear *
Johnny Keefer *
Pierceson Coody
Jack Gnam
Justin Hastings
Justin Biwer *

Stephen Campbell Jr.

Gene Zeigler
Tristan Mandur
Steve Sugimoto
Jack Parker
Ryan Hall
Parker Coody
Jonathan Xoinis
Rafe Reynolds
Kye Meeks
Cole Hammer
Max Kennedy
Will Hopkins
Nicklaus Mason
Bryce Reed
Evan Vo

Sarut Vongchaisit

Zihao Jin

NCAA Norman Regional

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club
Norman, OK
2022 NCAA Norman Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

Team

Texas

Auburn
Auburn

Ole Miss

Utah
Oklahoma
Utah
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Ole Miss
Kansas State
Louisville
Louisiana Tech
Auburn
Auburn
Missouri
South Carolina
Texas
Louisville

lowa

Baylor

Texas

Ole Miss

San Diego State
Colorado
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Utah

San Diego State
Missouri

South Carolina
Texas

UT - Martin
South Carolina
Ole Miss
Texas
Louisville
Kansas State
Kansas State
Kent State
Auburn

Ole Miss

San Diego State

67
66
69
70
69
67
69
71
70
70
69
74
74
71
71
73
73
76
72
72
75
74
69
73
70
75
72
74
66
69
72
71
70
72
72
73
77
71
77
75
74
77
72
73

77

67
69
68
68
70
73
71
70
71
71
72
67
67
70
70
69
70
67
72
72
69
70
75
72
75
70
73
72
80
77
74
75
77
75
75
75
71
77
71
73
74
71
77
76

72

Scores

134
135
137
138
139
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149

149
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Start

T11
T45
T30
T68
T45
T30
T53
T61
T39
T53
T30
T45
T61
T11
T68
T53
T68
T53
T73
T45
T68
T30
T73
T53
T53
T68
T73

67
T53

Finish
T43
T43
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48

58
T59
T59
T59
T62
T62
T62
T65
T65
T65
T65

69
T70
T70

72
T73
T73

75

Player

Tate Chumley
Vicente Marzilio *
Martin Leon
Bryson Morrell
Charlie Crockett
Youssef Guezzale
Nick Tenuta

Nick Wolf *

Paul Conroy *
Jordan Gilkison
Michael Barnard *
Cade Breitenstine
Braxton Watts
Puwit Anupansuebsai
Ronan Kleu *
Austin Devereux
Laurenz Schiergen
Rick Van Der Nat
Josh Gilkison
Jack Lundin

Luke O'Neill
Tommy Boone
Evan Davis *
Connor Bekefi
Louis Giovi

Chris Vandette
Jack Urban
Garrett Chumley
Jacob Uehlein
Pierce Grieve

NCAA Norman Regional

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club
Norman, OK
2022 NCAA Norman Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

Team

UT - Martin
North Texas
Utah

UT - Martin
Missouri

San Diego State
Louisville
Middle Tennessee St.
Chattanooga
Kent State
Middle Tennessee St.
Kent State

Utah

San Diego State
lowa

Rider

Kansas State
Rider

Kent State
Missouri
Kansas State
Missouri
Belmont

Rider

Rider

Kent State
Rider

UT - Martin

UT - Martin
Louisville

70
75
73
79
75
73
76
77
74
76
73
75
77
70
79
76
79
76
80
75
79
73
80
76
76
79
80
78
76

79
74
77
71
75
77
74
73
76
74
77
75
74
82
73
76
74
77
73
79
75
81
74
80
81
78
78
81
83
77

Scores

149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
156
157
157
158
159
159

77
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15

+5



Norman, OK

2022 NCAA Norman Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

NCAA Norman Regional

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Auburn 280 276 556
2 J.M. Butler (1) 66 69 135
3 Brendan Valdes (5) 69 68 137
16 Carson Bacha (4) 73 69 142
T17 Alex Vogelsong (2) 73 70 143
T43 Evan Vo (3) 72 77 149
2 Oklahoma 277 285 562
T6 Drew Goodman (4) 67 73 140
T8 Chris Gotterup (1) 70 71 141
T8 Logan McAllister (2) 71 70 141
T8 Patrick Welch (5) 69 72 141
T28 Stephen Campbell Jr. (3) 74 72 146
T3 Texas 282 286 568
1 Travis Vick (1) 67 67 134
T19 Mason Nome (5) 72 72 144
T24 Pierceson Coody (4) 73 72 145
T33 Parker Coody (3) 72 75 147
T36 Cole Hammer (2) 71 77 148
T3 Ole Miss 287 281 568
4 Jackson Suber (1) 70 68 138
T8 Evan Brown (2) 74 67 141
T24 Jack Gnam (5) 70 75 145
T36 Kye Meeks (4) 77 71 148
T43 Sarut Vongchaisit (3) 73 76 149
5 Utah 280 292 572
5 Blake Tomlinson (1) 69 70 139
T6 Javier Barcos (2) 69 71 140
T28 Tristan Mandur (3) 69 7 146
T48 Martin Leon (5) 73 7 150
58 Braxton Watts (4) 77 74 151
6 South Carolina 278 295 573
T8 Evans Lewis (2) 70 71 141
T19 Nathan Franks (3) 72 72 144
T28 Gene Zeigler (5) 66 80 146
133 Ryan Hall (1) 70 77 147
T36 Rafe Reynolds (4) 73 75 148
7 Louisville 297 284 581
T8 Chris Francoeur (2) 71 70 141
T19 Jiri Zuska (1) 75 69 144
T36 Max Kennedy (5) 77 7 148
T48 Nick Tenuta (3) 76 74 150
75 Pierce Grieve (6) 77 77
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 San Diego State 290 293 583
T24 Justin Hastings (5) 75 70 145
T28 Steve Sugimoto (4) 72 74 146
T43 Zihao Jin (3) 77 72 149
T48 Youssef Guezzale (1) 73 77 150
T59 Puwit Anupansuebsai (2) 70 82 152
T9 Kansas State 302 288 590
T8 Tim Tillmanns (1) 74 67 141
T36 Will Hopkins (2) 75 73 148
T36 Nicklaus Mason (5) 74 74 148
T62 Laurenz Schiergen (3) 79 74 153
T65 Luke O'Neill (4) 79 75 154
T9 Missouri 294 296 590
T17 Yu Ta Tsai (3) 76 67 143
T28 Jack Parker (2) 71 75 146
T48 Charlie Crockett (4) 75 75 150
T65 Jack Lundin (1) 75 79 154
T65 Tommy Boone (5) 73 81 154
11 Kent State 307 293 600
T36 Bryce Reed (5) 77 71 148
T48 Cade Breitenstine (3) 75 75 150
T48 Jordan Gilkison (4) 76 74 150
T62 Josh Gilkison (1) 80 73 153
T70 Chris Vandette (2) 79 78 157
12 UT - Martin 296 306 602
T33 Jonathan Xoinis (4) 72 75 147
T43 Tate Chumley (1) 70 79 149
T48 Bryson Morrell (3) 79 71 150
T73 Jacob Uehlein (2) 76 83 159
T73 Garrett Chumley (5) 78 81 159
13 304 311 615
T59 Austin Devereux (1) 76 76 152
T62 Rick Van Der Nat (4) 76 77 153
69 Connor Bekefi (5) 76 80 156
T70 Louis Giovi (2) 76 81 157
72 Jack Urban (3) 80 78 158
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 Sam Murphy (Louisiana Tech) 71 70 141
T19 Johnny Keefer (Baylor) 69 75 144
T19 Mac McClear (lowa) 74 70 144
T24 Justin Biwer (Colorado) 72 73 145
T43 Vicente Marzilio (North Texas) 75 74 149
T48 Nick Wolf (Middle Tennessee St.) 77 73 150
T48 Michael Barnard (Middle Tennessee St.) 73 77 150
T48 Paul Conroy (Chattanooga) 74 76 150
T59 Ronan Kleu (lowa) 79 73 152
T65 Evan Davis (Belmont) 80 74 154
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




NCAA Norman Regional

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club

Norman, OK

2022 NCAA Norman Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

N. Franks S Carolina 2.88 -1 T. Vick Texas 3.65 -7 B. Valdes Auburn 4.00 -8

S. Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma 2.88 -1 J. Butler Auburn 3.70 -6 L. McAllister Oklahoma 4.13 -7

J. Butler Auburn 2.88 -1 J. Suber Ole Miss 3.80 -4 D. Goodman Oklahoma 4.13 -7

E. Vo Auburn 288 -1 J. Parker Missouri 3.85 -3 E. Brown Ole Miss 425 -6

B. Valdes Auburn 288 -1 P. Welch Oklahoma 3.85 -3 J. Xoinis UT Martin  4.25 -6

B. Tomlinson Utah 288 -1 C. Gotterup Oklahoma 3.90 -2 S. Murphy LA Tech 425 -6

Z. Jin SDSU 2.88 -1 C. Francoeur UL 390 -2 N. Franks S Carolina 4.38 -5

P. Coody Texas 2.88 -1 J. Hastings SDSU 395 A1 J. Biwer Colorado  4.38 -5

J. Barcos Utah 3.00 E S. Murphy LA Tech 395 A1 N. Wolf MTSU 450 -4

T. Mandur Utah 3.00 E C. Bacha Auburn 395 A1 E. Lewis S Carolina 4.50 -4

T. Boone Missouri 3.00 E J. Gnam Ole Miss 3.95 -1 M. Kennedy UL 450 -4

J. Zuska UL 3.00 E J. Barcos Utah 395 A1 P. Welch Oklahoma 4.50 -4

L. McAllister Oklahoma 3.00 E T. Tillmanns Kansas St. 4.00 E A.Vogelsong  Auburn 450 -4

E. Brown Ole Miss 3.00 E Y. Tsai Missouri 400 E C. Breitenstine Kent State 4.50 -4

C. Bacha Auburn 3.00 E B. Tomlinson  Utah 400 E T. Tillmanns Kansas St. 4.50 -4

E. Lewis S Carolina 3.00 E D. Goodman  Oklahoma 4.00 E T. Vick Texas 450 -4

G. Zeigler S Carolina 3.00 E E. Lewis S Carolina 4.05 +1 R. Reynolds S Carolina 4.50 -4

C. Gotterup Oklahoma 3.00 E J. Keefer Baylor 4.05 +1 P. Coody Texas 450 -4

C. Francoeur UL 3.00 E M. Nome Texas 4.05 +1 B. Tomlinson Utah 450 -4

V. Marzilio N. Texas 3.13 +1 A. Vogelsong  Auburn 4.05 +1 J. Gilkison Kent State 4.63 -3

J. Suber Ole Miss  3.13 +1 S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 4.05 +1 T. Mandur Utah 463 -3

T. Chumley UT Martin  3.13 +1 B. Reed Kent State 4.05 +1 S. Sugimoto SDSU 463 -3

Eagles Birdies Pars

B. Valdes Auburn 2 |T. Vick Texas 13 |E. Lewis S Carolina 27
D. Goodman Oklahoma 2 |J. Butler Auburn 12 |J. Parker Missouri 26
N. Wolf MTSU 1 |L. McAllister Oklahoma 11 |J. Suber Ole Miss 26
J. Biwer Colorado 1 |E. Brown Ole Miss 10 |J. Barcos Utah 26
E. Brown Ole Miss 1 |S. Murphy LA Tech 10 |M. McClear lowa 26
G. Zeigler S Carolina 1 |P. Welch Oklahoma 10 |M. Nome Texas 25
J. Hastings SDSU 1 |C. Gotterup Oklahoma 10 |E.Vo Auburn 25
T. Mandur Utah 1 |D. Goodman Oklahoma 9 |P. Coody Texas 25
R. Hall S Carolina 1 |J. Hastings SDSU 9 |Z. Jin SDSU 25
Y. Tsai Missouri 1 |C. Francoeur UL 8 |T. Mandur Utah 25
M. Barnard MTSU 1 |J. Keefer Baylor 8 |B. Tomlinson Utah 25
S. Murphy LA Tech 1 |Y.Tsai Missouri 8 |R.Kleu lowa 25
M. Nome Texas 1 |T. Tillmanns Kansas St. 8 |B. Reed Kent State 24
R. Reynolds S Carolina 1 |B. Valdes Auburn 8 |L. Schiergen Kansas St. 24
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 1 |J. Xoinis UT Martin 8 |S. Sugimoto SDSU 24
J. Xoinis UT Martin 1 |J. Suber Ole Miss 8 |C. Hammer Texas 24
B. Tomlinson Utah 8 |A. Vogelsong Auburn 24
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 7 |C.Bacha Auburn 24
J. Zuska UL 7 |K. Meeks Ole Miss 23
M. Kennedy UL 7 |M. Barnard MTSU 23
C. Bacha Auburn 7 |P. Coody Texas 23
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 7 |T. Tillmanns Kansas St. 23
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NCAA Norman Regional

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club

orman,
2022 NCAA Norman Regmnal
Dates: May 16 - May’

Average score per round

["1[2022 NCAA Norman Regional 73.51

2 |2022 NCAA Norman Regional | 73.84 | 75

Total Average Scores

2022 NCAA Norman Regional 73.67 150

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club: 2022 NCAA Norman Regional

double double average
i e onet i - yards relative to par

a

15| 3| 260 +0.56
ey e f 3
1| 4| 445 +0.41
3| 4| 331 26 | 38 9 2 o B BT 035
4| 4| a47 9| 43 23 =T 31 19 7029
5| 5| 627 30 19| 41 8 4 ol 21 235 +0.21
6| 3| 182 3| 49 18 4 1 4| a4l 447 +0.19
7| 4| 435 13 || 47 15 2| 3| 173 +0.12
8 | 5[ 600 2 31 [ 34 6 2 [l I s +0.09
9| 4 435 7| 49 16 2 1 1] 4] 472 +0.05
10 4 322 +0.05
10| 4| 322 8| 55 12 T R T 003
11 4| 445 6| 39 25 3 2 16| 4] 425 +0.00
12 3 190 7| 40 27 1 5 5| 627 -0.12
13| 5| 504 1| 2446 4 3 4] 331 0.17
14| 4| 443 10 || 49 15 1 13 5] 594 -0.29
15[ 3 260 136 34 3 [ 1 8| 5] 600 033
16| 4| 425 12 | 51 12 18] 5| %86 036
17| 4| 485 5| 42 20 7 1
18| 5| 586 3| 26| 41 5
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

NCAA Norman Regional

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club

orman,
2022 NCAA Norman Regmnal
Dates: May 16 - May’

Average score per round

["1[2022 NCAA Norman Regional 73.51

2 |2022 NCAA Norman Regional | 73.84 | 75

Total Average Scores

2022 NCAA Norman Regional 73.67 150

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club: 2022 NCAA Norman Regional

double double average
i e . o - yards relative to par
R
4

17| 4] 485 +0.49
1 4 472 4 42 26
1] 4] 472 +0.37
21| 3 173 10 51 10
11| 4] 445 +0.36
3| 4 331 1 18 || 44 12
14| 4| 443 +0.33
4| 4| a47 8| 45 18 3 1 5T 21 23 031
5 5 627 1 24 | 41 6 3 15 3 260 +0.29
6| 3| 182 9| 57 8 1 12| 3] 190 +0.28
71 4| 435 10 || 49 16 41 4| 447 +0.25
8 ![ 5[ 600 6 3427 7 1 16 4] 425 +0.15
2| 3| 173 +0.11
9| 4| 435 9| 42 18 5 1
7| 4] 435 +0.08
10| 4| 322 1 19 | 46 9
6| 3| 182 +0.03
11 4| 445 6| 45 19 3 2 =1 51 502 7000
12 3 190 6 | 44 23 2 3] 4| 331 -0.11
13| 5| 594 15 | 47 11 2 5 5| 627 -0.13
14| 4| 443 5| 44 22 4 10 4] 322 -0.16
15 [ 3 [ 260 2 49 24 18 5] 586 -0.32
0.4
16| 4| 425 10 | 46 17 2 8] 5] 600 0-49
17| 4| 485 5| 35 28 7
18| 5| 586 29 || 41 5
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

NCAA Norman Regional
Jimmie /:‘%srl:asu Golf Club

2022 NCAA Norman Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
151 3| 260 +0.56 17| 4| 485 +0.49
17| 4| 485 +0.43 1] 4| 472 +0.37
11| 4| 445 +0.41 11| 4| 445 +0.36
6 3| 182 +0.35 14| 4| 443 +0.33
12| 3] 190 +0.29 9| 4| 435 +0.31
9| 4] 435 +0.21 151 3| 260 +0.29
4| 4| 447 +0.19 12| 3] 190 +0.28
2| 3] 173 +0.12 4| 4| 447 +0.25
14| 4| 443 +0.09 16| 4| 425 +0.15
1| 4| 472 +0.05 2| 3] 173 +0.11
10| 4] 322 +0.05 71 4| 435 +0.08
71 4| 435 +0.03 6] 3| 182 +0.03
16| 4| 425 +0.00 13| 5| 594 +0.00
5] 5| 627 -0.12 31 4| 331 -0.11
31 4| 331 -0.17 5|1 5| 627 -0.13
13| 5| 594 -0.29 10| 4| 322 -0.16
8| 5] 600 -0.33 18| 5| 586 -0.32
18| 5| 586 -0.36 8| 5| 600 -0.49
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NCAA Norman Regional

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club

orman,
2022 NCAA Norman Regional
Dates: May 16 - May 18

double - double
.

1 4 | 472 17 || 89 39 5
2 3 173 17 1103 26 4
3 4 331 1 44 || 82 21 2
4 4 | 447 17 || 88 41 3 1
5 5 627 4 43 | 82 14 4 3
6 3 182 12 | 106 26 4 2
7 4 | 435 23 | 96 31
8 5 600 8 65 | 61 13 3
9 4 | 435 16 | 91 34 7 2
10 4 322 1 27 | 101 21
11 4 | 445 12 | 84 44 6 4
12 3 190 13 | 84 50 3
13 5 594 1 39 | 93 15 2
14 4 | 443 15| 93 37 5
15 3 260 3/ 85 58 3 1
16 4 | 425 22 | 97 29 2
17 4 | 485 10 | 77 48 14 1
18 5 586 3 55| 82 10

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25462&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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